ARTHUR MELLOWS VILLAGE COLLEGE - AFTER-SCHOOL CLUBS
3.05 pm —4.15 pm (unless stated)

January 2020 — May 2020 (unless stated)

Students should check with relevant department staff that clubs and activities are still running at these times.

TRANSPORT

Free School Late Bus on Tuesday leaves Arthur Mellows at 4.30 pm

Pick up in Main Playground (Late Bus sign up at Student Reception before 1.00 pm on a Tuesday to reserve a place)

Extra Free School Late Bus on a Thursday leaves Arthur Mellows at 4.30 pm from 27 February — 21 May 2020 (Late Bus sign up at Student Reception before 1.00 pm on a Thursday)

Stops at:

Bus 1: Northborough, Maxey, Helpston, Bainton, Barnack, Wothorpe, Wansford, Wittering, Castor and Ailsworth

Bus 2. Werrington, Newborough, Eye, Eye Green and Thorney

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

THE ALLEY
Homework, coursework,class
work and computer access
(All Year Groups welcome)
3.15 pm — 4.30 pm

THE ALLEY
Homework, coursework,class work
and computer access
(All Year Groups welcome)
3.15 pm — 4.30 pm

Mr Auty Mrs Buckby
R1/R3/Library R1/R3/Library
COMBINED CADET FORCE
(CCF)

Years 9, 10, 11
(Invitation only — in Cadet Uniform, see Mrs
Debbage if you wish to join)
14 January - 14 July 2020

3.10 pm — 4.25 pm

Mrs Debbage/Mr Eardley/
Miss Clegg/Mr Auty

Meet Outside Refectory 2

HISTORY
(Germany)
Year 11
3.15 pm —4.15 pm
Monday 8 June 2020
H11

Mrs Price

THE ALLEY
Homework, coursework,class work
and computer access
(All Year Groups welcome)
3.15 pm — 4.30 pm
Mrs Buckby
R1/R3/Library

HISTORY
(Cold War/Elizabeth)
Year 11
3.15 pm — 4.15 pm
Wednesday 3 June 2020
H11l
Mrs Price

THE ALLEY
Homework, coursework,class
work and computer access
(All Year Groups welcome)
3.15 pm — 4.30 pm
Mrs Buckby
R1/R3/Library

HISTORY
Year 11
3.15 pm - 4.15 pm
16 January - 14 May 2020
Posters will be displayed around
Humanities as to which room.
Various Teachers.

HISTORY
Crime and Punishment
Friday 29 May (in Half Term)
9.00 am - 12.00 noon
See Mrs Price




ARTHUR MELLOWS VILLAGE COLLEGE - AFTER-SCHOOL CLUBS
3.05 pm —4.15 pm (unless stated)
January 2020 — May 2020 (unless stated)
Students should check with relevant department staff that clubs and activities are still running at these times.

TRANSPORT
Free School Late Bus on Tuesday leaves Arthur Mellows at 4.30 pm
Pick up in Main Playground (Late Bus sign up at Student Reception before 1.00 pm on a Tuesday to reserve a place)
Extra Free School Late Bus on a Thursday leaves Arthur Mellows at 4.30 pm from 27 February — 21 May 2020 (Late Bus sign up at Student Reception before 1.00 pm on a Thursday)
Stops at:
Bus 1: Northborough, Maxey, Helpston, Bainton, Barnack, Wothorpe, Wansford, Wittering, Castor and Ailsworth
Bus 2. Werrington, Newborough, Eye, Eye Green and Thorney

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

*
10 B

LITE

FRENCH
GCSE/A LEVEL
Years 11,12,13
(Invitation Only)

3.05 pm - 4.00 pm
January — May 2020
L5 e
Mrs Yates




ARTHUR MELLOWS VILLAGE COLLEGE - AFTER-SCHOOL CLUBS

3.05 pm —4.15 pm (unless stated)
January 2020 — May 2020 (unless stated)
Students should check with relevant department staff that clubs and activities are still running at these times.

TRANSPORT
Free School Late Bus on Tuesday leaves Arthur Mellows at 4.30 pm
Pick up in Main Playground (Late Bus sign up at Student Reception before 1.00 pm on a Tuesday to reserve a place)
Extra Free School Late Bus on a Thursday leaves Arthur Mellows at 4.30 pm from 27 February — 21 May 2020 (Late Bus sign up at Student Reception before 1.00 pm on a Thursday)
Stops at:
Bus 1: Northborough, Maxey, Helpston, Bainton, Barnack, Wothorpe, Wansford, Wittering, Castor and Ailsworth
Bus 2. Werrington, Newborough, Eye, Eye Green and Thorney

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
ECONOMICS
K} OO i lﬁ - Year 11
(Grades 3 — 6)
S’@EEN@E .15 pm - 400 pm
January — May 2020
S w ) T ® T
Mrs Street
MATHS MUSIC
Year 11 Higher GCSE SENIOR BAND
(11X5 but all students welcome) All Year Groups
3.15 pm — 4.00 pm (Ability based — Grade 3 +)
5 February — May 2020 3.05 pm — 3.50 pm
M4 January — May 2020
Mr Parker Mrs Hammond/Mr Roberts

FRENCH
GCSE/A LEVEL
Years 11,12,13
(Invitation Only)

3.05 pm — 4.00 pm
January — May 2020
L5
Mrs Yates

ART/TEXTILES
Years 10,11,12,13

8 3.05 pm - 4.25 pm
} % 5° January — April 2020
A5/A6
Various Teachers
SCIENCE

Year 11 Combined and Single
3.10 pm — 4.10 pm
Tuesday 21 January — 5 May 2020
Various rooms and Teachers




ARTHUR MELLOWS VILLAGE COLLEGE - AFTER-SCHOOL CLUBS
3.05 pm - 4.15 pm (unless stated)
January 2020 — May 2020 (unless stated)
Students should check with relevant department staff that clubs and activities are still running at these times.

TRANSPORT
Free School Late Bus on Tuesday leaves Arthur Mellows at 4.30 pm
Pick up in Main Playground (Late Bus sign up at Student Reception before 1.00 pm on a Tuesday to reserve a place)
Extra Free School Late Bus on a Thursday leaves Arthur Mellows at 4.30 pm from 27 February — 21 May 2020 (Late Bus sign up at Student Reception before 1.00 pm on a Thursday)
Stops at:
Bus 1: Northborough, Maxey, Helpston, Bainton, Barnack, Wothorpe, Wansford, Wittering, Castor and Ailsworth
Bus 2. Werrington, Newborough, Eye, Eye Green and Thorney

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday | Friday

PE

FOOTBALL
Years 7,8,9
3.15 pm —4.15 pm
January — May 2020

Astro
Various Teachers




ARTHUR MELLOWS VILLAGE COLLEGE - MORNING/LUNCHTIME CLUBS

LUNCHTIME: 12.45 pm - 1.15 pm unless stated
January 2020 — May 2020 unless stated

Wednesday

Thursday

Tuesday

KICKSTART s KICKSTART KICKSTART KICKSTART r e e KICKSTART
Years 8 and 9 KlCK RT Year 7 Year 8 Year 7 KIBK‘START Years 8 and 9
(Invitation only) [ i ] (Invitation only) (Invitation only) (Invitation only) il (Invitation only)

8.35 am to 8.55 am 8.35 am to 8.55 am 8.35 am to 8.55 am 8.35 am to 8.55 am 8.35 am to 8.55 am
PE PE PE PE PE
LIBRARY LIBRARY LIBRARY LIBRARY LIBRARY
Open for Year 10 and 11 Open for Year 9 Open for Year 8 Open for Year 7 Open for Sixth Form
Access to computers and Access to computers and colour Access to computers and Access to computers and colour | Access to computers and colour
colour printer for Homework printer for Homework and colour printer for Homework printer for Homework and printer for Homework and
and Coursework Coursework and Coursework Coursework Coursework
LUNCH CLUB LUNCH CLUB LUNCH CLUB LUNCH CLUB
Key Stage 3 and 4 Key Stage 3 and 4 Key Stage 3 and 4
12.35 pm — 1.15 pm

LUNCH CLUB
Key Stage 3 and 4
12.35 pm - 1.15 pm

(Invitation only)

Mrs Whyte
IN3/LS2

Key Stage 3 and 4
12.35 pm —1.15 pm
(Invitation only)
Mrs Whyte
IN3/LS2

12.35 pm — 1.15 pm
(Invitation only)
Mrs Whyte
IN3/LS2

PUPIL PREMIUM

12.35 pm —1.15 pm
(Invitation only)
Mrs Whyte
IN3/LS2
PUPIL PREMIUM
BREAKFAST/LUNCH CLUB

(Invitation only)
Mrs Whyte
IN3/LS2
PUPIL PREMIUM
BREAKFAST/LUNCH CLUB
All Year Groups

PUPIL PREMIUM
BREAKFAST/LUNCH CLUB
All Year Groups
(Invitation only)
Miss Albone

PUPIL PREMIUM
BREAKFAST/LUNCH CLUB
All Year Groups
(Invitation only)

Miss Albone
IN4

BREAKFAST/LUNCH CLUB
All Year Groups
(Invitation only)
Miss Albone
IN4
GARDEN CLUB

All Year Groups
(Invitation only)
Miss Albone
IN4
GARDEN CLUB
All Year Groups

(Invitation only)
Miss Albone
IN4
GARDEN CLUB
All Year Groups

IN4

GARDEN CLUB
All Year Groups

(Invitation only —
weather permitting)

All Year Groups
(Invitation only —
weather permitting)
12.35 pm — 1.15 pm

12.35 pm — 1.00 pm
January — May 2020
IT7
Mr Parker

12.35 pm — 1.15 pm
January — June 2020
M1
Mr Gilder

12.35 pm — 1.15 pm
v Mrs Taylor Mrs Taylor
MATHSWATCH MATHS Higher Project Qualification
All Year Groups (Enrichment Maths) (HPQ)
Year 12 Invited Year 9 Students
12.35 pm — 1.20 pm

December 2019 — 17 June
2020
IT1
Mr Hunter

(Invitation only —
weather permitting)
12.35 pm — 1.15 pm

Mrs Taylor

(Invitation only —
weather permitting)
12.35 pm — 1.15 pm

Mrs Taylor

DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY
Years 7,8,9
12.50 pm — 1.20 pm
10 January — May 2020
D3
Mrs Warcup




LUNCHTIME: 12.45 pm - 1.15 pm unless stated

January 2020 — May 2020 unless stated

ARTHUR MELLOWS VILLAGE COLLEGE - MORNING/LUNCHTIME CLUBS

Monday

FRENCH A LEVEL
Year 13
IRP
12.35 pm —1.10 pm
January — May 2020
L5
Mrs Yates

Tuesday Wednesday
MATHS MATHSWATCH
(Drop in Session) All Year Groups
Year 12

12.35 pm — 1.15 pm
January — June 2020

12.35 pm — 1.00 pm
January — May 2020
IT7

M7 Mr Perry-Thorne
Mr Shearer
u 'Y
- | &
=y
- " 5
-
~
MATHS MATHS
(A/A* Workshop) (B/C Workshop)
Year 13 Year 13

12.35 pm - 1.15 pm
January — June 2020
M5
Mrs Brown

FRENCH GCSE
Year 11 F1
12.35 pm — 1.20 pm
January — May 2020
L5
Mrs Yates

12.35 pm — 1.15 pm
January — June 2020
M2
Miss E Bailey

HISTORY
Year 11
12.35 pm — 1.15 pm
15 January - 13 May 2020
Posters will be displayed around

Thursday

BUSINESS
A Level - Year 13
12.45 pm — 1.15 pm
January — May 2020
V4
Mrs Street

Friday

PE
BTEC Drop in
Years 10 and 11
12.45 pm — 1.15 pm
January — May 2020
PE1
Mr Neaverson

PE
FITNESS SUITE
Year 11/Sixth Form Priority
12.45 pm — 1.15 pm
January — May 2020

Humanities as to which room. Miss Martin
Various Teachers.
FRENCH A LEVEL ECONOMICS

Year 13
IRP
12.35 pm —1.10 pm
January — May 2020
L5

Mrs Yates

A Level — Year 13
12.45 pm — 1.15 pm
January — May 2020

V4
Mrs Street




ARTHUR MELLOWS VILLAGE COLLEGE - MORNING/LUNCHTIME CLUBS

LUNCHTIME: 12.45 pm - 1.15 pm unless stated

January 2020 — May 2020 unless stated

Monday

Tuesday

PE
FITNESS SUITE
Year 7 Priority
12.45 pm - 1.15 pm
January — May 2020

PE
FITNESS SUITE
Year 8 Priority
12.45 pm — 1.15 pm
January — May 2020

Mr Steele Mr Collins
PE PE
BTEC Drop in BASKETBALL

Years 10 and 11
12.45 pm - 1.15 pm
January — May 2020

All Year Groups
12.45 pm — 1.15 pm
January — May 2020

Wednesday

PE
FITNESS SUITE
Year 9 Priority

12.45 pm —1.15 pm
January — May 2020

Thursday

PE
FITNESS SUITE
Year 10 Priority

12.45 pm —1.15 pm
January — May 2020

Friday

PHYsICAL EDUCATION

N

PE1 Mr Moffat Mr Collins Miss Martin
Mr Neaverson
RE RE GERMAN BOOSTER PE
Full Course Hinduism Revision (Higher) BASKETBALL
Year 11 Year 13 Year 11 All Year Groups

12.55 pm — 1.25 pm
24 February — May 2020
H3
Mrs Ellis

12.55 pm — 1.25 pm
14 January — 11 February 2020
H3
Mrs Ellis

MATHS
JAGUAR CHALLENGE
Years 7 - 10
12.45 pm — 1.15 pm
January — May 2020
M6
Mr Treacey

MUSIC

‘LOUDER’
All Year Groups

P4
Mrs Hammond

12.45 pm — 1.15 pm
January — May 2020 n Q

12.40 pm — 1.10 pm
January — May 2020
L4
Mrs Warrington

MUSIC
JAZZ BAND
All Year Groups
(Invitation Only)
12.45 pm — 1.15 pm
January — May 2020
Mr Roberts

12.45 pm - 1.15 pm
January — May 2020
Mr Collins

MUSIC
POP CHOIR
All Year Groups
12.45 pm — 1.15 pm
January — May 2020
P4
Mrs Hammond




ARTHUR MELLOWS VILLAGE COLLEGE - MORNING/LUNCHTIME CLUBS
LUNCHTIME: 12.45 pm - 1.15 pm unless stated
January 2020 — May 2020 unless stated

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday | Friday

Years 7,8,9
(Grades 1 and 2)
12.45 pm — 1.15 pm
January — May 2020
Mrs Hammond

MUSIC AN/
JUNIOR BAND §~S o
==
A8,
AN
FEN




